Osterturnier

vom 18.04. bis 21.04.2019

Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Einzel-Vorrunde Endstand
(ohne die Final Trio's)

Pl Name Vorname RL Hdc 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. Ges. Schnitt
1 Erben Benjamin A 0O | 255|254 (211 215 935 2338
2 Makris Alexandros C 28 246 189 236 217 916 229.0
3 Kress Mario D 48 213 189 194|266 | 910 227.5
4 Jochum Stefan A 0 | 257 | 226 220 186 889 2223
5 Reincke Oliver C 28 217 215 225 193 878  219,5
6 Terschawetz Andreas b 48 220 221 202 182 873 2183
7 Kappler Sven C 28 195 246 214 182 865 2163
8 Hauptmann Helmut B 12 164 237 212 237 862 2155
9  Schweizer Thilo A 0 247 219 177 218 861 2153
10 Maier Ginther B 12 237 176 242 192 859 2148
11 Montagne Jochen D 48 204 236 181 183 852  213,0
12 Bohnenberger Rolf D 48 183 200 174 244 849 21273
13 Nisch Rainer D 48 202 193 203 201 847 211,8
14 Hug Phillip B 12 202 182 247 203 846 211,5
15 Schittenhelm Erik D 48 175 212 220 187 842  210,5
16 Sauer Tobias C 28 214 236 164 196 838  209,5
17 Lust Roland B 12206 232 193 193 836  209,0
18 Aldinger Heike B 48 181 233 162 212 836  209,0
19 Zeitler Uli C 28 204 203 182 217 834  208.,5
20 Eckstein Rudolph C 28 202 212 200 191 833 2083
21 Brecht Elke C 64 210 170 201 188 833  208,3
22 Panas Oliver B 12 213 236 183 181 825 206,3
23 Baierl Egon B 12 214 210 171 217 824  206,0
24 Schwarzwalder Jan D 48 170 213 208 183 822  205.5
25 Aldinger Jan A 0O 248 208 150 215 821 2053
26 Kemmer Bernhard A 0 219 199 228 169 815 203,8
27 Gerold Hans B 12 183 236 206 177 814  203,5
28 Knodel Kai C 28 180 192 198 216 814  203,5
29 Marte Joachim A 0 191 227 178 215 811 2028
30 Schlingensief Ralf A 0 176 193 235 206 810 2025
31 Neuendorf Sascha B 12 192 211 202 190 807 201,8
32 Frey Alexander C 28 195 171 169 244 807 201,8
33 Find Thilo E 64 227 174 162 178 805 201,3
34 Hoschele Holger A 0 190 208 234 170 802 200,5
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Schneppe
Borner
Bohnenberger
Seybold
Herrmann
Borner
Sautter
Ivanovic
Pflagl
Reincke
Corbacio
Lutzei
Borner
Hanslik
Geiger
Pilaric
Schreier
Kappler
Ludecke
Seidler
Henkel
Konig
Stec
Lengger
Kaupp
Schweizer
Plewina
Ciresa
Lorenz
Bolek
Birlinger
Hycl
Strasser
Schwarzwalder
Fries
Lutzei
Herbold
Groger
Knaut
Schwarzwalder
Strasser
Kress
Wais

Michael
Daniel
Timo
Benjamin
Andrea
Frank
Holger
Silvia
Manuel
Robin
Antonio
Norbert
Melanie
Sandra
Herbert
Viadimir
Dietmar
Uwe
Celine
Sabrina
Denny
Andreas
Darius
Markus
Udo
Simone
Oliver
Joachim
Ralf
Maxine
Christian
Josef
Thomas
Ralph
Karlheinz
Jurgen
Walter
Sonja
Werner
Natalie
Jurgen
Bettina
Erich
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211
201
236
169
167
227
189
167
192
147
174
166
191
176
212
142
145
207
184
209
171
146
181
170
174
161
221
189
161
147
237
208
193
189
148
180
164
146
193
179
168
123
196

186
205
170
200
214
155
166
194
168
222
185
213
204
189
181

254

183
181
197
175
165
224
150
159
135
166
178
215
172
156
224
211
156
171
182
201
186
160
162
168
169
202
149

203
180
206
194
170
178
188
214
195
167
136
183
202
148
176
181
176
166
131
211
190
213
185
172
227
149
169
152
202
158
159
150
192
171
183
122
179
172
138
149
188
147
181

198
209
170
202
187
224
192
143
225
180
202
184
148
179
203
146
199
212
168
133
181
171
209
202
151
192
168
191
211
168
116
116
163
150
185
173
146
162
163
153
158
157
180
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736
733
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199,5
198.,8
198,5
198.3
196,5
196,0
195,8
195,5
195,0
195,0
194,3
193,5
193,3
193,0
193,0
192,8
191,8
191,5
190,0
189,0
188,8
188.,5
188,3
187,8
187,8
187,0
187,0
186,8
186,5
185,3
184,0
183,3
183,0
182,3
181,5
181,0
180,8
180,0
180,0
178,3
177,8
177,3
176,5
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Groger Heinz
Lapple Klaus
Spath Wolfgang
Wais Walter
Schwarzwalder Annette
Weiss Roland
Reincke Bettina
Feller Anja
Ludecke-Heuschl Ines
Weiss Kim
Bolek Claudia
Siebrecht Monika
Lutzei Sven
Lenoudias Kiriakos
Schittenhelm Miriam
Find Nicola
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150
178
162
155
169
145
156
149
156
124
127
125
134
159
122
110

162
161
172
191
155
180
151
134
178
158
168
153
157
153
145
108

155
158
174
158
123
139
153
136
114
162
149
168
181
125
115
119

188
177
145
159
161
150
119
140
100
199
168
166
127
149
148
96

703
702
701
691
688
678
675
655
644
643
640
640
599
586
558
545

175,8
175,5
175,3
172,8
172,0
169,5
168,8
163,8
161,0
160,8
160,0
160,0
149,8
146,5
139,5
136,3



